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Name
Marcelo Ribeiro Marques
Jean Moraes
Marco Ferreira
Danilo Reis
Ricardo Luis Darcie
Douglas Lopes
Erick Vandame
Evandro
Marcelo Dumont
Rodrigo Peres Pastor
Caique
Jeferson Coelho
Lucas Cottet Pastor
Rodrigo Simon
Gabriel dos Santos Silva
Wellington
Luiz Carlos Lima
Estevan Candel
Rodrigo Alonso
Lucas Rodrigues
Theo
Rinaldo
Fernando Pan
Gerson
Daniel Silva
Helber Antonio
Carlos Barcelos
Rodrigo Campos

Overall BestTm
1:55.051
1:55.241
1:55.820
1:57.309
2:01.944
2:02.646
2:02.731
2:03.639
2:04.100
2:04.455
2:04.497
2:04.690
2:04.991
2:05.057
2:05.126
2:05.735
2:06.701
2:07.249
2:09.378
2:10.190
2:10.824
2:11.732
2:12.847
2:14.151
2:14.282
2:15.079
2:16.058
2:34.286

Diff
-

+0.190
+0.769
+2.258
+6.893
+7.595
+7.680
+8.588
+9.049
+9.404
+9.446
+9.639
+9.940

+10.006
+10.075
+10.684
+11.650
+12.198
+14.327
+15.139
+15.773
+16.681
+17.796
+19.100
+19.231
+20.028
+21.007
+39.235

2nd Overall Time
1:57.283
1:56.748
1:56.111
1:57.846
2:02.023
2:02.722
2:02.775
2:03.964
2:05.173
2:05.204
2:05.146
2:06.775
2:05.614
2:14.347
2:06.619
2:05.778
2:07.922
2:07.624
2:09.663
2:10.624
2:11.272
2:12.516
2:13.120
2:14.465
2:15.739
2:17.551
2:19.676
2:34.873

NCBM

SM

SM

107657

Class
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day

Paulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
Domingo

Geral Track

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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